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Championnat AS Cadets
Le Mans - du 30 octobre au 2 novembre 2014

Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge

C B
Perc.Rk

MH

TEC

Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec ArtArt

HAUCHART Valerie-AnneJudge / Juge B :

LELONG JulienJudge / Juge H : DU TRANOY LionelJudge / Juge C : LECLERCQ AudreyJudge / Juge M :

Tec

72.12572.000
70.812

77.000
(1) (1) (1)

ENGREIDO XXI Hanna CHEVANNE71
PRE / BAI / 7 / M /  by UTRERANO VII and ENGREIDA V by MAROMO - S.A. DEHESA LA GRANJA 74.500

(1)

73.906

45 €

%

77.000
% % %

%

%

%

71.000 78.000 70.000 74.000 69.250 75.000 73.000 81.000

69.12569.500
67.562

69.125
(2) (2) (3)

AVALON Zoe SCHELCHER22
DP / BAI / 11 / H /  by AL CANTINO and AMTSHILFE by ALEMAN - CORINNE DELHAY 69.875

(2)

69.406

36 €

%

71.250
% % %

%

%

%

68.750 71.000 68.000 71.000 66.250 72.000 67.250 71.000

66.75068.750
65.562

65.500
(3) (4) (5)

RICHARDZ DU LOING Camille AUDO53
HAN / NOIPAN / 11 / H /  by ROSENTAU and WALDFEE by WESTERN STAR - CAMILLE AUDO 67.625

(3)

67.156

30 €

%

68.750
% % %

%

%

%

65.250 70.000 67.500 70.000 65.500 68.000 64.000 67.000

66.12566.000
65.812

69.625
(5) (5) (2)

HOOPI WOOPI Capucine NOEL34
TRAK / NOIPAN / 10 / H /  by GRIBALDI and HAPPY HOUR II by KENNEDY - CATHERINE NOEL 66.375

(6)

67.031

 

%

68.250
% % %

%

%

%

65.750 67.000 65.000 67.000 65.250 67.000 67.250 72.000

68.75065.500
65.125

65.250
(6) (3) (6)

QRYSTAL D'ART Chloe DEROUET15
CS / BAI F. / 10 / M /  by WELTART and AMOROSA VD KEMPENHOEVE by DREAM OF GLORY - LAURENCE TAMAGNINI 67.250

(4)

66.688

 

%

68.250
% % %

%

%

%

65.500 69.000 64.000 67.000 66.500 71.000 64.500 66.000

65.50066.750
65.500

67.500
(4) (6) (4)

DEXTER DE HUS Gregory TAVIRA46
OLD / BAI F. / 8 / M /  by DE NIRO and SILHOUETTE by SANDRO HIT - ANTOINE TAVIRA 66.750

(5)

66.625

 

%

67.750
% % %

%

%

%

66.500 67.000 65.500 68.000 64.000 67.000 66.000 69.000

59.75059.750
56.687

58.250
(7) (7) (7)

SERENA FAVT GRAINA Corentin DE LA BURGADE67
LIP / GRIS / 8 / F /  by FAVORY TOSCANA and GRAINA FAVORY ALBA by FAVORY ANNABELLA 401 - EMMANUELLE DE LA 60.125

(7)

59.469

 

%

62.250
% % %

%

%

%

57.250 63.000 56.500 63.000 56.500 63.000 56.500 60.000

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: pole-europeen-du-cheval.com(*)=Team / Equipe



Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge

C B
Perc.Rk

MH

TEC

Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec ArtArt

HAUCHART Valerie-AnneJudge / Juge B :

LELONG JulienJudge / Juge H : DU TRANOY LionelJudge / Juge C : LECLERCQ AudreyJudge / Juge M :

Tec

Signature  Jury:

Total Prize Money : 111 €PARTANT7 CLASSES3
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